7786 Rt 819

Arnrust

Pre-K
Registration Fee
Material Fee
Activity Fee
Half Day Tuition

Full Day Tuition

Kindergarten (Full Day)
Registration / Re-Enrollment Fee**
Curriculum Fee

Lab Fee

Material Fee

Activity Fee

Yearly Tuition

Middle School (6-8th Grade)

Registration / Re-Enrollment Fee**
Curriculum Fee

Lab Fee

Material Fee

Activity Fee

Yearly Tuition

Hunker, PA 15639
Phone: 724-925-3830
Fax: 724-925-2523
armbrustchristian.com

Yearly
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$1850.00

$2370.00

Tuition Rates

PRESCHOOL

2018

2019

~ Our preschool program is 3 Days per week

(Mon / Wed / Fri)

~ PRESCHOOLERS MUST BE 4 YEARS OLD

BEFORE SEPT 157

~ Half day preschoolis 8:30 am - 11:30 am
Full day preschool is 8:30 am - 2:20 pm

PRIMARY GRADES

Yearly
$100.00
$90.00
$50.00
$75.00
$40.00

$4350.00

1st - 5th Grade

Registration / Re-Enroliment Fee**
Curriculum Fee

Lab Fee

Material Fee

Activity Fee

Yearly Tuition

SECONDARY GRADES

Yearly
$100.00
$180.00
$50.00
$125.00
$80.00

$4900.00

High School (9-12th Grade)

Registration / Re-Enroliment Fee**
Curriculum Fee

Lab Fee

Material Fee

Activity Fee

Yearly Tuition

Our normal K-12 school day is 8:00 am - 2:20 pm

Yearly
$100.00

$150.00
$50.00
$125.00
$80.00

$4350.00

Yearly
$100.00
$180.00
$50.00
$125.00
$80.00

$4900.00

All Curriculum, Material, Lab & Activity Fees are due by June 15, 2018

** The $100 re-enroliment fee for returning students is waived if enrollment forms are received
by May 31, 2018.

Please Note: Multi-child family discounts are available.




Tuition and donations are the principle means of income for the Academy.
The maintaining of prompt tuition payments is of utmost importance.

~w A registration fee for new students / re-enrollment fee for returning students is charged and is due
upon receipt of enrollment application. ** Students re-enrolling before May 31, 2018 will have this fee
waived.

~w Curriculum, material and lab fees are due before June 15th.

- If a student enrolls after the beginning of the term, payment of these fees will be due on
the day the student begins attending.

~w Tuition payment schedules available:
O Full Payment Q Twice a Year (Aug & Jan) O 10 Month * (Aug - May) Q1 12 Month * (June - May)

~» Any family choosing to pay on a monthly payment plan will be assessed a $5.00 monthly
maintenance fee until the account is paid in full.

~» All tuition payments are expected and due on the 1st day of each month.
- A grace period of 10 days is given, after which a $10 late fee will be assessed.

~w There will be a $30 charge for all checks returned for non-sufficient funds.

Failure to pay may result in the following:

® Armbrust Christian Academy will not re-admit a student if tuition from a past year has not been paid
in full. Any unpaid tuition is still due to the Academy.

® Tuition in arrears more than three months may result in the suspension of the student(s) until
satisfactory financial arrangements are made.

® Records, reports and transcripts may be withheld until financial obligations to the academy are
fulfilled.



