

7786 Rt 819 Hunker, PA 15639 Phone: 724-925-3830 Fax: 724-925-2523

Tuition Rates

2018

2019

PRESCHOOL

Pre-K	Yearly
Registration Fee	\$25.00
Material Fee	\$25.00
Activity Fee	\$20.00
Half Day Tuition	\$1850.00
Full Day Tuition	\$2370.00

- → Our preschool program is 3 Days per week (Mon / Wed / Fri)
- ∼ Preschoolers Must be 4 years old BEFORE SEPT 1ST
- → Half day preschool is 8:30 am 11:30 am Full day preschool is 8:30 am - 2:20 pm

PRIMARY GRADES

Kindergarten (Full Day)	Yearly
Registration / Re-Enrollment Fee**	\$100.00
Curriculum Fee	\$90.00
Lab Fee	\$50.00
Material Fee	\$75.00
Activity Fee	\$40.00
Yearly Tuition	\$4350.00

1st - 5th Grade	Yearly
Registration / Re-Enrollment Fee**	\$100.00
Curriculum Fee	\$150.00
Lab Fee	\$50.00
Material Fee	\$125.00
Activity Fee	\$80.00
Yearly Tuition	\$4350.00

SECONDARY GRADES

Middle School (6-8th Grade)	Yearly
Registration / Re-Enrollment Fee**	\$100.00
Curriculum Fee	\$180.00
Lab Fee	\$50.00
Material Fee	\$125.00
Activity Fee	\$80.00
Yearly Tuition	\$4900.00

High School (9-12 th Grade)	Yearly
Registration / Re-Enrollment Fee**	\$100.00
Curriculum Fee	\$180.00
Lab Fee	\$50.00
Material Fee	\$125.00
Activity Fee	\$80.00
Yearly Tuition	\$4900.00

Our normal K-12 school day is 8:00 am - 2:20 pm

All Curriculum, Material, Lab & Activity Fees are due by June 15, 2018

** The \$100 re-enrollment fee for returning students is waived if enrollment forms are received by May 31, 2018.

Please Note: Multi-child family discounts are available.

Tuition and donations are the principle means of income for the Academy. The maintaining of prompt tuition payments is of utmost importance.

~	A registration fee for new students / re-enrollment fee for returning students is charged and is due upon receipt of enrollment application. ** Students re-enrolling before May 31, 2018 will have this fee waived.
~	Curriculum, material and lab fees are due before June 15th.
	- If a student enrolls after the beginning of the term, payment of these fees will be due on the day the student begins attending.
	Tuition payment schedules available:
	☐ Full Payment ☐ Twice a Year (Aug & Jan) ☐ 10 Month * (Aug - May) ☐ 12 Month * (June - May)
~	Any family choosing to pay on a monthly payment plan will be assessed a \$5.00 monthly maintenance fee until the account is paid in full.
~	All tuition payments are expected and due on the 1st day of each month. - A grace period of 10 days is given, after which a \$10 late fee will be assessed.
~	There will be a \$30 charge for all checks returned for non-sufficient funds.
	Failure to pay may result in the following:
•	Armbrust Christian Academy will not re-admit a student if tuition from a past year has not been paid in full. Any unpaid tuition is still due to the Academy.
•	Tuition in arrears more than three months may result in the suspension of the student(s) until satisfactory financial arrangements are made.

• Records, reports and transcripts may be withheld until financial obligations to the academy are

fulfilled.